
CANINE PARTNERS FOR LIFE 
 

2009 GRADUATE SUPPORT CLASS SCHEDULE 
 
If you plan to attend a class, please call CPL at 610-869-4902, ext. 210 by 12 noon the 
Friday preceding the scheduled Sunday class or by 12 noon the Thursday preceding a 
Friday class.  If the administrative assistant is not available at the time of your call, 
please leave a message. 
 
We ask that you do not notify other staff members of your planned attendance (especially 
at a special event) as your name may not make the attendance list and you may not be 
notified should the schedule change for any reason. 
 
Classes run approximately 2 hours.  All classes begin at 2 p.m. 
 
All classes are held in the training barn at the CPL facility unless otherwise announced. 
 
Attendance at one or more full days of team training will also receive GSC credit. 
 
There will be no classes in November or December.  This schedule is subject to change 
when team training and special event dates are confirmed. 
 
Classes are as follows: 
 
Friday, January 16     CPL Open House, date TBA 
Sunday, January 18     Friday, September 18 
 
Friday, February 20      
Sunday, February 22    Sunday, October 18 
 
Friday, March 20       
Sunday, March 22 
 
Friday, April 17 
Saturday, April 18- Wine Auction 
 
 
Friday, May 15 
Sunday, May 17 
 
Sunday, June 21 
 
Friday, July 17 
 
Friday, August 14 
Sunday, August 16 


